Project:
Type:
Part #:
Surface Mounts
SELECT
SWITCH
-N-

1"4.1" 6.1"
1"4.6" 7.5"
9"5.9" 1.5"
13"8.7" 1.8"
6
4
8
12
1"4.1" 6.1"
1"4.6" 7.5"
9"5.9" 1.5"
13"8.7" 1.8"
Model     Voltage Watts Lumens Color CRI
LED-CDSK-4-8W-5CCT-WH 120V 8w 700 27/30/35/40/50K >90
LED-CDSK-6-11W-5CCT-WH 120V 11w 1000 27/30/35/40/50K >90
LED-CDSK-6-11W-5CCT-BZ 120V 11w 1000 27/30/35/40/50K >90
LED-CDSK-6-11W-5CCT-BLK 120V 11w 1000 27/30/35/40/50K >90
LED-CDSK-8-3P27-5CCT-WH 120V 27/24/20w 2,100/1,800/1,440 27/30/35/40/50K >90
LED-CDSK-12-3P35-5CCT-WH 120V 35/30/25w 2,800/2,400/2,000 27/30/35/40/50K >90
BATTERY BACKUP
Accessory Description
LED-EMB-25W-HV-2P Up to 25W fixtures
LED-EMB-25W-HV-2P
TESTED COMPATIBLE DIMMERS
Lutron
PD-6WCL